Run Report with Stop Info

BUS #: 627

Run Description: FY15 PRICE SMR

Route ID: 157

Stop Time  Description
07:51 AM 1676 BRIARCLIFF RD NE,30306
08:00 AM (INMAN MS @ FLAGPOLE) 774 VIRGINIA AVE NE,30306
08:07 AM 16TH ST NW,30309 & W PEACHTREE ST NW,30309
08:13 AM PEACHTREE ST NE,30308 & PINE ST NE,30308
08:15 AM PINE ST NE,30308 & CENTRAL PARK PL NE,30308
08:17 AM FELTON DR NE,30312 & RALPH MCGILL BLVD NE,30312
08:19 AM PARKWAY DR NE,30308 & PINE ST NE,30308
08:21 AM 639 PARKWAY DR NE,30308
08:24 AM GLEN IRIS DR NE,30308 & MORGAN ST NE,30308
08:26 AM GLEN IRIS DR NE,30312 & RALPH MCGILL BLVD NE,30312
08:30 AM AUBURN AVE NE,30312 & BRADLEY ST NE,30312
08:37 AM MARTIN ST SE,30312 & GLENN ST SE,30312
08:45 AM SCHOOL: PRICE MIDDLE

0.00 Page



627

BUS #:

Run Description: FY15 FROM PRICE SMR

Route ID: 157

Stop Time  Description
02:00 PM SCHOOL: PRICE MIDDLE
02:07 PM MARTIN ST SE,30312 & GLENN ST SE,30312
02:15 PM AUBURN AVE NE,30312 & BRADLEY ST NE,30312
02:17 PM GLEN IRIS DR NE,30312 & RALPH MCGILL BLVD NE,30312
02:19 PM GLEN IRIS DR NE,30308 & MORGAN ST NE,30308
02:21 PM 639 PARKWAY DR NE,30308
02:23 PM PARKWAY DR NE,30308 & PINE ST NE,30308
02:25 PM FELTON DR NE,30312 & RALPH MCGILL BLVD NE,30312
02:27 PM PINE ST NE,30308 & CENTRAL PARK PL NE,30308
02:29 PM PEACHTREE ST NE,30308 & PINE ST NE,30308
02:34 PM 16TH ST NW,30309 & W PEACHTREE ST NW,30309
02:41 PM (INMAN MS @ FLAGPOLE) 774 VIRGINIA AVE NE,30306
02:50 PM 1676 BRIARCLIFF RD NE,30306

0.00 Page



